График консультаций на осенние каникулы.
	Число
	Класс
	Предмет, вид работы
	Время
	Ответственный

	3.11
	9
	математика
	10.00
	Тулькубаев М.М.

	4.11
	9
	математика
	10.00
	Тулькубаев М.М.

	5.11
	9


	математика


	10.00 школа №2

 г. Кувандык
	Калимуллина Лилия Ягфаровна

	
	11
	русский язык
	10.30-12.30
	Труханова Л.Н.

	
	11
	математика
	12.00-13.00
	Тулькубаев М.М.

	6.11
	9

11

11

11
	русский язык

математика

обществознание

химия
	10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

12.00-13.00
	Труханова Л.Н.

Тулькубаев М.М.
Костенко О.В.

Антипина Г.Г.

	7.11
	11

9
	физика

химия
	11.00
11.00
	Тулькубаев М.М.
Антипина Г.Г.

	8.11
	9

9
	биология

физика
	10.00-11.00
11.00-12.00
	Старикова И.Н.


Директор школы                 Г.В.Иванова

